1
®
ISL9107EVAL1Z, ISL9108EVAL1Z Evaluation
Board Application Manual
Application Note AN1399.0July 29, 2008
Description
The ISL9107EVAL1Z and ISL9108EVAL1Z provide the
complete evaluation kit for the ISL9107 and ISL9108, which

The evaluation board schematic, layout and bill-of-materials
(BOM) can be found at the end of this application note.
Ordering Information
• ISL9107EVAL1Z - Evaluation Board for ISL9107
• ISL9108EVAL1Z - Evaluation Board for ISL9108
Features
• A Complete Evaluation Platform for ISL9107and ISL9108
• Convenient Jumpers for Enable/Disable, Operation Mode
Selection